
MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
COSTA Manuel PT 71 109 0,651 4 3 5 1

GARCIA BALLESTEROS Samuel ES 79 139 0,568 2 0 3 2
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO Jose Enrique ES 59 121 0,487 0 -3 5 3

LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 60 64 0,937 4 4 6 1
ALES Jan CZ 58 80 0,725 2 -1 3 2

RODRIGUES Gonçalo PT 58 85 0,682 0 -3 5 3

FORTES PAN Rogelio ES 69 91 0,758 4 3 7 1
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 65 93 0,698 2 -1 4 2

CUADRADO Juan Manuel ES 58 100 0,580 0 -2 4 3

DI TACCHIO Michele IT 60 72 0,833 4 4 5 1
MARRA Domenico IT 57 136 0,419 2 -1 3 2
TROPEA Fabrizio IT 40 119 0,336 0 -3 3 3

RODRIGUES Francisco PT 60 38 1,578 4 4 6 1
ATZERI Luca IT 52 95 0,547 2 -1 4 2

TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 43 93 0,462 0 -3 3 3

LOPES Adriano PT 74 123 0,601 4 3 4 1
GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 55 96 0,572 2 0 5 2

FRASCONI Costantino IT 57 136 0,419 0 -3 3 3

SILVA João PT 68 92 0,739 4 3 4 1
BASILE Giovan Battista IT 72 121 0,595 2 0 4 2

RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 62 109 0,568 0 -3 8 3

SILVA Fernando PT. 69 76 0,907 4 3 5 1
ESCUDEIRO José PT 45 75 0,600 2 0 5 2
MUNNA Salvatore IT 44 82 0,536 0 -3 5 3

SANTOS Coriolano PT 60 52 1,153 4 4 6 1
MARTINEZ CARRILLO Antonio ES 48 65 0,738 2 0 6 2

BUZZANGA Filippo IT 15 58 0,258 0 -4 3 3

ALMEIDA Carlos PT 73 100 0,730 4 3 4 1
FINOCCHIARO Francesco IT 73 134 0,544 2 0 3 2

LEIGO João PT 47 124 0,379 0 -3 3 3

RODRIGUES Simões PT 60 105 0,571 4 4 3 1
BREUR Joke NL 44 104 0,423 2 0 8 2

MANNINO Domenico IT 20 84 0,238 0 -4 3 3

VAN GEEL D. NL 62 57 1,087 4 3 6 1
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FERNANDES Manuel PT 74 85 0,870 2 0 7 2

RIVERA GONZALEZ Francisco ES 39 71 0,549 0 -3 4 3

MONTEIRO Filipe PT 69 101 0,683 4 3 7 1
SABA Roberto IT 48 74 0,648 2 0 6 2
EMAM Ahmed EG 45 70 0,642 0 -3 6 3

FERNANDES Vitor IT 73 149 0,489 4 3 4 1
PINTO Ricardo PT 71 187 0,379 2 0 3 2

VILLASANTA Emanuele IT 59 159 0,371 0 -3 2 3
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MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 RODRIGUES Francisco PT 60 38 1,578 4 4 6 1
0 SANTOS Coriolano PT 60 52 1,153 4 4 6 2
0 LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 60 64 0,937 4 4 6 3
0 DI TACCHIO Michele IT 60 72 0,833 4 4 5 4
0 RODRIGUES Simões PT 60 105 0,571 4 4 3 5
0 VAN GEEL D. NL 62 57 1,087 4 3 6 6
0 SILVA Fernando PT. 69 76 0,907 4 3 5 7
0 FORTES PAN Rogelio ES 69 91 0,758 4 3 7 8
0 SILVA João PT 68 92 0,739 4 3 4 9
0 ALMEIDA Carlos PT 73 100 0,730 4 3 4 10
0 MONTEIRO Filipe PT 69 101 0,683 4 3 7 11
0 COSTA Manuel PT 71 109 0,651 4 3 5 12
0 LOPES Adriano PT 74 123 0,601 4 3 4 13
0 FERNANDES Vitor IT 73 149 0,489 4 3 4 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 FERNANDES Manuel PT 74 85 0,870 2 0 7 1
2 MARTINEZ CARRILLO Antonio ES 48 65 0,738 2 0 6 2
3 SABA Roberto IT 48 74 0,648 2 0 6 3
4 ESCUDEIRO José PT 45 75 0,600 2 0 5 4
5 BASILE Giovan Battista IT 72 121 0,595 2 0 4 5
6 GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 55 96 0,572 2 0 5 6
7 GARCIA BALLESTEROS Samuel ES 79 139 0,568 2 0 3 7
8 FINOCCHIARO Francesco IT 73 134 0,544 2 0 3 8
9 BREUR Joke NL 44 104 0,423 2 0 8 9

10 PINTO Ricardo PT 71 187 0,379 2 0 3 10
11 ALES Jan CZ 58 80 0,725 2 -1 3 11
12 FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 65 93 0,698 2 -1 4 12
13 ATZERI Luca IT 52 95 0,547 2 -1 4 13
14 MARRA Domenico IT 57 136 0,419 2 -1 3 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

15 CUADRADO Juan Manuel ES 58 100 0,580 0 -2 4 1
16 RODRIGUES Gonçalo PT 58 85 0,682 0 -3 5 2
17 EMAM Ahmed EG 45 70 0,642 0 -3 6 3
18 RAMIREZ DEL VALLE Manuel ES 62 109 0,568 0 -3 8 4
19 RIVERA GONZALEZ Francisco ES 39 71 0,549 0 -3 4 5,
20 MUNNA Salvatore IT 44 82 0,536 0 -3 5 6
21 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO Jose Enrique ES 59 121 0,487 0 -3 5 7
22 TORRISCO Enrique Jose ES 43 93 0,462 0 -3 3 8
23 FRASCONI Costantino IT 57 136 0,419 0 -3 3 9
24 LEIGO João PT 47 124 0,379 0 -3 3 10
25 VILLASANTA Emanuele IT 59 159 0,371 0 -3 2 11
26 TROPEA Fabrizio IT 40 119 0,336 0 -3 3 12
27 BUZZANGA Filippo IT 15 58 0,258 0 -4 3 13
28 MANNINO Domenico IT 20 84 0,238 0 -4 3 14
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